
 

Member Name Member email  
Jurisdicti
on 

Seat/Divisio
n Party  Relevant Office 

David Pocock 
Senator.David.Pocock@aph.go
v.au Federal ACT Senate Independent Senator for ACT 

Katy Gallagher 
senator.katy.gallagher@aph.gov
.au  Federal ACT Senate Labor Senator for ACT 

Alicia Payne alicia.payne.mp@aph.gov.au  Federal Canberra Labor N/A 

Chris Steel steel@act.gov.au  ACT 
Murrumbidge
e Australian Labor Party Minister for Skills and Training 

Yevette Berry berry@act.gov.au  ACT Ginninderra Australian Labor Party 

Deputy Chief Minister, Minister for 
Early Childhood Development, 
Minister for Education and Youth 
Affairs. 

Andrew Barr barr@act.gov.au  ACT Kurrajong Australian Labor Party Chief Minister 

Marisa Paterson Paterson@act.gov.au  ACT 
Murrumbidge
e Australian Labor Party N/A 

Emma Davidson davidson@act.gov.au ACT 
Murrumbidge
e ACT Greens 

Minister for Community Services, 
Seniors and Veterans 

Elizabeth Lee lee@parliament.act.gov.au  ACT Kurrajong Canberra Liberal 
ACT Liberal Leader, Shadow 
Treasurer 

Fiona Carrick TBC ACT 
Murrumbidge
e ACT Independent Seeking election  

Anna Aly Anne.Aly.MP@aph.gov.au  Federal Cowan (WA) Australian Labor Party 
Minister for Early Childhood 
Education 

Leanne Casley castley@parliament.act.gov.au  ACT Yerrabi Canberra Liberal 

Deputy Liberal Leader, Shadow 
Minister for Families, Youth and 
Community Services. 

Ed Cocks ed@parliament.act.gov.au ACT 
Murrumbidge
e Canberra Liberal 

Shadow Minister for Jobs and 
Workplace Affairs 
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Laura Nutall nuttall@parliament.act.gov.au ACT Brindabella ACT Greens Spokesperson for Education 
Rachel 
Stephen-Smith stephen-smith@act.gov.au ACT Kurrajong Australian Labor Party 

Minister for Children, Youth and 
Family Services 

Rebecca 
Vassoroti vassarotti@act.gov.au ACT Kurrajong ACT Greens 

Deputy Leader of the ACT Greens, 
Minister for Heritage. 

 

mailto:nuttall@parliament.act.gov.au
mailto:stephen-smith@act.gov.au
mailto:vassarotti@act.gov.au

